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Region 2 South 2016 Meeting Schedule 
 
Trauma Subcommittees**   Friday, January 8, 2016  9:00 – 12:00 
 
Regional Trauma Advisory Council*  Thursday, February 11, 2016  11:30 – 1:00 
 
Regional Trauma Network*   Thursday, March 10, 2016  11:30 – 12:30 
 
Trauma Steering Committee*   Thursday, May 5, 2016  7:00 – 8:30 
 
Trauma Subcommittees**   Friday, May 13, 2016   9:00 – 12:00 
 
Regional Trauma Advisory Council*  Thursday, June 9, 2016  11:30 – 1:00 
 
Regional Trauma Network*   Thursday, June 9, 2016  1:00 – 2: 00 
 
Trauma Steering Committee*   Thursday, August 4, 2016  7:00 – 8:30 
 
Regional Trauma Network*   Thursday, September 8, 2016  11:30 -12:30 
 
Trauma Subcommittees**   Friday, September 9, 2016  9:00 – 12:00 
 
Regional Trauma Advisory Council*  Thursday, October 13, 2016  11:30 – 1:00 
 
Trauma Steering Committee*   Thursday, December 1, 2016  7:00 – 8:30 
 
Regional Trauma Network*   Thursday, December 8, 2016  11:30 – 12:30 
 
 
* HEMS Conference Room   ** Wayne County Community College 
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